

Aker BioMarine signs a strategic partnership agreement with Brenntag Specialties for Southeast Asia

LYSAKER, NORWAY, June 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Aker BioMarine</u> is excited to announce the official signing of a distribution agreement with Brenntag Specialties, the global market leader in chemicals and ingredients distribution.

"This new strategic partnership with Brenntag Specialties is significant in our efforts to serve the Southeast Asia market by offering innovative solutions backed by scientific research," said Ross Norris, General Manager Asia Pacific, Aker BioMarine. "Brenntag's extensive network and expertise will help bring our products to a broader audience, while making a positive impact on the health and vitality of consumers across Southeast Asia."

"We are delighted to enter this strategic partnership with Aker BioMarine who sets sustainability and health at the heart of their values. Aker BioMarine solutions are innovative, clinically proven, and have multiple health benefits and we will use all our expertise and capabilities to bring these complementary solutions to our customers and consumers across Southeast Asia. This agreement reinforces Brenntag Specialties' complementary medicines offering in Southeast Asia and affirms our focus on pharmaceutical and nutraceutical solutions across the APAC region," said Romain Girard, Regional President, Pharma Asia Pacific, Brenntag Specialties.

Lisa Miller Aker BioMarine +1 201-532-0312 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/721016160

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.